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Alphabetical List of Inventions—continued.

Application. Oaeette.
Invention. Name.

No. Date. No. Date.

Flax-milling machinery
Flax-stripper
Flax-tow, Delivery for
Flax-treatment
Flax-treatment
Flax-treatment
Flax-treatment
Flooring-cramp
Fork-cleaner
Fowl and animal feeder
Freezing-works, Switch for overhead rails

of
Fruit-carrier
Fuel-burner
Fuel-economizer and smoke-consumer ..
Furnace
Furnace for steam-boiler
Furnace, Heat-generator for
Furnace, Ore-roasting

F. V. Raymond
J. Pomeroy
P. S. Irwin
G. W. Edwards
H. Akers
J. Pomeroy
G. W. Edwards
T. M. Dean and J. Harris
H. Best
W. McKinnon
A. Anderson and W. G. Jamieson

19046
19243
19128
19018
19035
19026
19114
17831
18969
18950
19087

6 Feb.
14 March
21 Feb.
30 Jan.

6 Feb.
31 Jan.
30 Jan.
25 April, 1904
14 Jan.
12 Jan.
15 Feb.

28
31
22
11
17
17

28
11
11
6

28

23 March.*
6 April.*
9 March.
9 Feb.*

23 Feb.*
23 Feb.*
23 March.*

9 Feb.
9 Feb.*

26 Jan.*
23 March.*

R. Simmonds..
F. CottonJJ. Davies,. J ...
J. Davies •
H. G. Claydon
A. Smallwood
T. Edwards ..

18739
19268
18942
18942
19204
19019
18878

14 Nov., 1904
30 March ..

9 Jan.
9 Jan.

13 March ..
2 Feb.

21 Dec,1904

11

6
6

31
17
II

9 Feb.

26 Jan.*
26 Jan.*

6 April.*
23 Feb.

9 Feb.

Galvanising, tinning, &c, wire bodies ..
Game, Hoop or peg for
Game
Gas-buoy
Gas-engine piston and cylinder
Gas-engine, Vaporiser for
Gas-producing apparatus
Gas-range boiler
Gate
Gate
Gate-post, Cap for
Generator. (See Acetylene - generator,

Electric belt and generator, Heat-
generator, Vapour-generator.)

Girth-pullharness
Go-cart brake
Go-cart under-gear
Gold-extraction
Gold-mining, Haulage and pumping ap-

pliance for
Gold, Precipitating, from cyanide-solutions
Gold-saving apparatus
Gold-saving appliance
Gold-saving mat
Gold-separation
Gold-separation
Golf, Table-
Governor for marine engine
Grainand seed cleaner
Grip. (See Cloth-grip, Door-grip,Window-

grip.)
Guide for renewable valves
Gun-sight

G. A. Goodson
C. E. Warden..
A. J. Wiley andR. Gray
T. L. Willson
A. T. Crosher..
R. J. Scott
R. W. Stuart
R. C. Bishop ..
G. Carrington
A. R. Hardy ..
H. M. Alexander

18962
17710
18975
19182
19008
19280
19086
19181
18941
18944
19225

9 June, 1904f
30 Mar., 1904
16 Jan.
9 March ..

27 Jan.
31 March ..
13 Feb.
8 March ..

11 Jan.
10 Jan.
20 March ..

6
II
31
II

22
31

6
6

31

26 Jan.
9 Feb.*
6 April.
9 Feb.*

9 March.
6 April.*

26 Jan.*
26 Jan.*

6 April.*

G. W. Westropp
F. C. Ablett
H. Kitchin
H. C. and U. Ciantar ..
J. Strathern

19251
19151
18921
18931
18955

24 March ..
27 Feb.
4 Jan.

10 Jan.
10 Jan.

31
28

6
6

II

6 April.*
23 March.*
26 Jan.*
26 Jan.*

9 Feb.*

A. Z. Clark
A. S. Ford ..
J. Richmond ..
F. Elvines and T. Hall ..
D. Clark
J. Nicholson and S. G. Pluoknett..
W. P. Porteous
R. J. W. Grasset
W. Andrews and A. W. Beaven ..

19079
19278
18971
19057
18538
19274
19261
17625
19229

15 Feb.
31 March ..
14 Jan.
9 Feb.
4 Oct., 1904

30 March ..
28 March ..

7 Mar., 1904
21 March ..

22

11
17
17

9 March.

9 Feb.*
23 Feb.*
23 Feb.

3
31

12 Jan.
6 April.*

J. Anderson ..
F. D. Hopkins

19211
19132

15 March ..
24 Feb. 28 23 March.

Hair-pin
Hair-pin
Hair-curler
Hair-curler
Hair-curler
Hame-hook
Hand attachment for swimming
Hand-truck spring
Handle, Kerosene-tin
Harbours, Scouring bottoms of
Harrow
Harrow
Hat
Hat-pin
Haulage and pumping appliance
Heat-generator for boilers, &c.
Heating-plates for water-heater
Heel-attaching machine
Heel. (See Boot-heel.)
Hides, Depilating

F. Dovalosky..
F. Dovalosky..
F. V. Raymond
F. V. Raymond
F. V. Raymond
G. W. Westropp
W. Over and G. W. Basley
T. Kendrick
J. S. Roberts
B. F. Dunn
W. Aitken
A. Dahl
C. B. and G. W. Plummer
A. B. Proud and H. M. Alexander
J. Strathern
A. Smallwood
A. H. E. Fischer
United Shoe Machinery Company

17927
18105
19244
19281
19282
19250
19192
17821
19207
17900
19033
18843
18675
19258
18955
19019
19118
17660

17 May, 1904
28 June, 1904
16 March ..
29 March ..
29 March ..
24 March ..
9 March ..

21 April, 1904
14 March ..
11 May, 1904

1 Feb. ..
5 Dec, 1904

29 Oct., 1904
25 March ..
10 Jan.
2 Feb.

22 Feb.
16 Mar., 1904

6
6

:'si
17

31
28

26 Jan.
26 Jan.

6 April.*

23 Feb.
6 April.*

23 March.

22
31

9 March.
6 April.

II
17
28

6

9 Feb.*
23 Feb.
23 March.
26 Jan.

Hoe

G. Clements, D. Urquhart, M.
Evans, C. Sloper, and T. M.
Corlet

F. Whiley, T. Wereta, R. Whiley,
jun., and M. Tukeka

19171

19185

4 March ..
9 March ..

31 6 April.*

Holder. (See Acetylene generator and
holder, Stencil-plate holder.)

Hook. (See also Curtain-hook, Hame-
hook.)
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